
 
Followers of Jesus School 

 

2023-2024 School Calendar 
 

 

 

Aug 29-30 (Tue. & Wed) Staff Orientation (9-4pm) 

September 1 (Friday)   Parent Orientations  7p.m. 

September 6 (Wednesday) First day of school. 1:30 p.m. dismissal.  

September 22 (Friday)  Picture Day, beginning 11:00 a.m.  

September 22 (Friday) Afternoon Field Trip to Highland Park, weather 
permitting 

Sept. 28 (Thursday) PTF Meeting. 7:00 p.m. 

Oct. 6-7  (Fri. evening-Sat) Urban Educators Summit  

October 9 (Monday) Columbus Day. NO SCHOOL. 

October 13 (Friday) MACSA Teacher's Convention  

October 18 (Wednesday)  Grandparents’ Day  

November 7 (Tuesday) Election Day. FJS HAS SCHOOL 

November 10 (Friday)  End of 1st Quarter (45) Veterans Day-FJS has school 

November 16 (Thursday) Parent Conferences. 3:30-8:00 p.m. 

November 17 (Friday)  Academic Reward Day 

November 17 (Friday) Early dismissal. 1:30 p.m. 
 Parent Conferences. 2:00-6:00 p.m. 

November 22 (Wednesday) Thanksgiving Feast. 1:30 p.m. Dismissal 

November 23-24 (Thu., Fri.) Thanksgiving Vacation. NO SCHOOL. 

December 15 (Friday) Christmas Program. 7:30 p.m. 

December 22 (Friday) Early dismissal. 12:00 noon for Christmas. 

December 25-January 1 Christmas Vacation. NO SCHOOL. 

January 2 (Tuesday) Students return to school after Christmas. 

January 15 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day. NO SCHOOL. 

January 24 (Wednesday) Half-Year Celebration 

January 24 (Wednesday) Creative Fair introduced after chapel. 9:00 a.m. 

January 26 (Friday) End of 1st Semester, (47) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

February 2 (Friday)  Progress Reports due. 

February 2  (Friday) Academic Reward Day 

February 8 (Thursday) PTF Meeting. 7:00 p.m. 

February 9 (Friday) Creative Fair Proposals due. 

February 19 (Monday) President's Day. NO SCHOOL.  

March 12-16 (Mon-Fri) Missions Week.  Parents Invited. 

March 28 (Thursday) End of 3rd Quarter (43) 

March 28 (Thursday) Resurrection Program 7:00 p.m. 

Mar. 29-Apr. 5 (Fri.-Fri.) Spring Break – NO SCHOOL.  

April 11 (Thursday) Parent Conferences. 3:30-8:00 p.m. 

April 12 (Friday)  Academic Reward Day  

April 12 (Friday) Early dismissal. 1:30 p.m. 
 Parent Conferences. 2:00-6:00 p.m. 

April 23-25 (Tues.-Thurs.) CAT Achievement Testing, grades 1-10 

April 30 (Tuesday) Creative Fair Project due. 8:30 a.m. 

Apr. 30-May 1 (Tues.-Wed.) Creative Fair judging 

May 2 (Thursday) PTF Meeting & Creative Fair. 7:00 p.m. 

May 10 (Friday)  Potential Date for Annual Field Trip, TBC  

May 27 (Monday) Memorial Day. NO SCHOOL. 

June 2 (Friday) Potential Date for Track & Field Day 

June 6 (Thursday)  Academic Reward Day 

June 7 (Friday) Awards Ceremony & 8th Grade Graduation. 
 Students come at 8:30 a.m.; Program at 10:30 a.m. 
 Early dismissal after meal    (44) 
 

 

NOTE: We do NOT have off on for Winter Break (except President's Day & Feb. 2-3), or 
Brooklyn/Queens Day. We also do NOT take off for Jewish or Muslim religious holidays or the 
city's Teacher In-service Days.   


